
Name:

CDXCVII1 =

Date:

Roman Numerals 605
Why did the elephant stand on the marshmallow?  So he wouldn't fall into 
the hot chocolate.

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
versa.
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2 MMMCDXXVI =
3 MCMLXIV = 4 CXXXVII =
5 CCXXXV = 6 MMMDCCCXCIV =
7 CCCXXXIX = 8 CCCXLV =
9 MDCCXII = 10 MMMDXLI =

11 CCCLXXXIII = 12 MMDCCLXXI =
13 MMMCCCLXVIII = 14 LXXIX =
15 CCCIII = 16 LXXII =
17 MMMCXCV = 18 MMDCVI =
19 CXCV = 20 MMMCCCXCIII =
21 CCCXII = 22 CCCIV =
23 MMCLXXXV= 24 MMCCCLXXXIII =
25 XCI = 26 LXIX =
27 MMDCCIX = 28 MDCCCXI =
29 MMMLXXVII = 30 CCIII =
31 LXXXIII = 32 MMMDCCXCIV =
33 CCXXX = 34 MCIV =
35 MCCXVI = 36 MDCCCLXVIII =
37 CCLXXIV = 38 LI =
39 CCX = 40 MMDCCXVII =
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Why did the elephant stand on the marshmallow?  So he wouldn't fall into 
the hot chocolate.

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
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2 MMMCDXXVI = 3426
3 MCMLXIV = 1964 4 CXXXVII = 137
5 CCXXXV = 235 6 MMMDCCCXCIV = 3894
7 CCCXXXIX = 339 8 CCCXLV = 345
9 MDCCXII = 1712 10 MMMDXLI = 3541

11 CCCLXXXIII = 383 12 MMDCCLXXI = 2771
13 MMMCCCLXVIII = 3368 14 LXXIX = 79
15 CCCIII = 303 16 LXXII = 72
17 MMMCXCV = 3195 18 MMDCVI = 2606
19 CXCV = 195 20 MMMCCCXCIII = 3393
21 CCCXII = 312 22 CCCIV = 304
23 MMCLXXXV= 2185 24 MMCCCLXXXIII = 2383
25 XCI = 91 26 LXIX = 69
27 MMDCCIX = 2709 28 MDCCCXI = 1811
29 MMMLXXVII = 3077 30 CCIII = 203
31 LXXXIII = 83 32 MMMDCCXCIV = 3794
33 CCXXX = 230 34 MCIV = 1104
35 MCCXVI = 1216 36 MDCCCLXVIII = 1868
37 CCLXXIV = 274 38 LI = 51
39 CCX = 210 40 MMDCCXVII = 2717


